ASSETS

Current Assets

Petty cash

Cash in bank

Tenant accounts receivable
Accounts receivable - other
Tenant security deposits
Prepaid property insurance
Tax/PILOT escrow deposits
Reserve - AnchorBank
Reserve - McFarland State Bank
Replacement reserve

Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets

Land

Land improvements
Buildings

Building improvements
Building equipment

Building equipment - portable
Furnishings

A/D - land improvements
A/D - buildings

A/D - building improvements
A/D - building equipment
A/D - furnishings

Net Fixed Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

Balance Sheet (Accrual)
Consolidated Statement
Nov 14

260.00
95,962.58
490.00
5,740.78
32,869.86
4,618.03
3,521.07
64,462.55
86,493.76
196,812.57

491,231.20

117,190.50
156,423.50
2,411,319.55
889,215.75
47,809.71
1,730.00
178,466.52
-145,542.25
-1,819,647.00
-480,140.47
-47,698.34
-126,462.41

1,182,665.06
1,673,896.26

LIABILITIES AND OWNER EQUITY

LIABILITIES

Current Liabilities
Accounts payable
Accrued interest
Tenant security deposits
Interest on S/D account
Prepaid rent

HAP Variance

Total Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities
Mortgage payable

Total Long Term Liabilities
TOTAL LIABILITIES

OWNER EQUITY

Owner contributions
Accumulated income (loss)
Net income (loss)

NET OWNER EQUITY

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

10,192.45
1,393.59
31,756.00
1,084.75
675.97
971.00

46,073.76

1,648,261.21
1,648,261.21
1,694,334.97

58,101.77
-101,293.99
22,753.51

~ -20,438.71
1,673,896.26
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REVENUES

Occupancy Revenue
Potential:
Rents

Less:
Vacancies

Net Occupancy Revenue

Financial Revenue
Interest - replacement reserve

Total Financial Revenue

Other Revenue

Laundry and vending

NSF and late charges
Damages and cleaning fees
Miscellaneous revenue

Total Other Revenue
TOTAL REVENUES

OPERATING EXPENSES

Administrative Expense
Advertising
Education/seminars

Office supplies

Office furniture

Management fees

Manager salaries
Bookkeeping/Audit fees
Telephone/pager/internet
Other administrative expense

Total Administrative Expense

Utility Expense
Electricity
Water

Sewer

Total Utility Expense

Maintenance Expense
Garbage and trash removal
Grounds contract

Repairs payroll

Repairs material

Repairs contract

Elevator maintenance/contract
Snow removal
Painting/Decorating
Miscellaneous services

Total Maintenance Expense

Tax & Insurance Expense
Real estate taxes
Property/liability insurance
Fidelity bond insurance
Workers' compensation
Payroll taxes

Medical plan contributions

Total Tax & Insurance Expense

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES
NET OPERATING INCOME (NOY)

Other Operating Expense
Capital expenditures
Appliances

Budget Comparison (Accrual)

Page 1
12/23/12014

Consolidated Statement 11:23 AM
Nov 14
MTD Actual MTD Budget $Var. % Var. YTDActual YTDBudget $Var. % Var. Annual
43,111.00 43,111.00 0.00 0.00 474,221.00  474,221.00 0.00 0.00 517,332.00
43,111.00 43,111.00 0.00 0.00 474,221.00  474,221.00 000 0.00 517,332.00
-1,209.00 -2,155.50 1946.50 -43.91 -28,165.00 -23,710.50 -4,454.50 18.79 -25,866.00
-1,209.00 -2,155.50 946.50 -43.91 -28,165.00 -23,710.50 445450 18.79  -25,866.00
41,902.00 40,955.50 946.50 2.31 446,056.00 450,510.50 -4,45450 -0.99 491,466.00
51.42 1.08 ~ 50.34 4,661. 658.75 11.88  646.87 5445. 13.00
51.42 1.08 50.34 4,661. 658.75 11.88 646.87 5,445. 13.00
457.25 400.00 57.25 14.31 4,833.05 4,400.00 433.05 9.84 4,800.00
11.00 0.00 11.00 0 20.00 0.00 20.00 0 0.00
0.00 16.66 -16.66 -100.0 456.59 183.26 273.33 149.15 200.00
200.00 200.00 0.00 0.00 2,200.00 2,200.00 0.00 0.00 2,400.00
668.25 61666 5159 8.37 7,509.64 6,783.26 726.38 1071 7,400.00
42,621.67 41,573.24 1,04843 252 45422439  457,305.64 -3,081.25 -0.67 498,879.00
0.00 184.17 184.17 100.00 1,765.00 2,025.87 260.87 12.88 2,210.00
0.00 47.91 47.91 100.00 538.00 527.01 -10.99 -2.09 575.00
251.95 116.66 -135.29 -115.9 1,237.95 1,283.26 4531 3.53 1,400.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0 323.65 0.00 -323.65 0 0.00
4,094.00 4,186.00 92.00 220 43,700.00 46,046.00 2,346.00 5.09 50,232.00
1,920.00 2,080.00 160.00 7.69 22,092.00 22,880.00 788.00 3.44 24,960.00
3,685.00 2,180.00 -1,505.00 -69.04 11,601.00 8,720.00 -2,881.00 -33.04 10,900.00
290.94 243.34 -47.60 -19.56 3,037.38 2,676.74 -360.64 -13.47 2,920.00
621.40 458.34 -163.06 -35.58 4,476.74 5,041.74 565.00 11.21 5,500.00
10,863.29 9,496.42 -1,366.87 -14.39 88,771.72 89,200.62 428.90 048 98,697.00
2,392.87 3,266.66 873.79 26.75 37,085.86 35,933.26 -1,152.60 -3.21 39,200.00
796.59 708.33 -88.26 -12.46 7,758.76 7,791.63 32.87 042 8,500.00
1,312.55 916.67 -395.88 43.19 10,838.70 10,083.37 -755.33 -7.49 11,000.00
4,502.01 4,891.66 38965 7.97 55,683.32 53,808.26 -1,875.06 -3.48 58,700.00
434.10 420.00 -14.10 -3.36 4,829.96 4,620.00 -209.96 454 5,040.00
3,780.00 2,329.17 -1,450.83 -62.29 24,505.30 25,620.87 1,115.57 435 27,950.00
1,920.00 2,080.00 160.00 7.69 22,084.00 22,880.00 796.00 348 24,960.00
1,106.97 700.00 -406.97 -58.14 7,734.12 7,700.00 -34.12 -0.44 8,400.00
690.40 466.66 -223.74 -47.94 7,355.42 5,133.26 -2,222.16 -43.29 5,600.00
1,512.10 666.67 -845.43 -126.8 8,334.84 7,333.37 -1,001.47 -13.66 8,000.00
1,775.00 2,600.00 825.00 31.73 13,490.00 10,400.00 -3,090.00 -29.71 13,000.00
0.00 112.50 112.50 100.00 3,083.19 1,237.50 -1,845.69 -149.1 1,350.00
242.06 783.33 541.27 69.10 6,697.54 8,616.63 1,919.09 22.27 9,400.00
11,460.63 10,158.33 -1,302.30 -12.82 98,114.37 93,541.63 -4,572.74 -4.89 103,700.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0 44,987 .42 44,142.00 -84542 -1.92 44,142.00
7,217.50 2,108.33 -5,109.17 -242.3 27,503.50 23,191.63 -4,311.87 -18.59 25,300.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0 314.00 334.00 20.00 599 334.00
198.66 240.75 42.09 17.48 2,397.71 2,648.25 250.54 9.46 2,889.00
558.98 648.59 89.61 13.82 6,429.23 7,134.49 705.26 9.89 7,783.00
172.86 175.00 214 1.22 1,901.46  1,925.00 2354 1.22 2,100.00
8,148.00 317267  4,975.33 -156.8 83,533.32 79,375.37  -4,157.95 -5.24 82,548.00
34,973.93 27,719.08 -7,254.85 -26.17 326,102.73  315,925.88 -10,176.85 -3.22  343,645.00
7.647.74 13,854.16 -6,206.42 -44.80 128,121.66 141,379.76  -13,258.10 -9.38  155,234.00
814.00 643.33 -170.67 -26.53 2,427.99 7,076.63 464864 6569 7,720.00



Carpeting/Vinyl

HVAC

Furnishings

Structures - windows
Piumbing

Bldg improvments

Misc operating expense

Total Other Operating Expense
NON-OPERATING EXPENSES

Financial Expense
Interest - mortgage payable

Total Financial Expense

TOTAL NON-OPERATING EXPENS

NET INCOME

Budget Comparison (Accrual)

Page 2

t 12/23/2014
Consolidated Statement 11:23 AM
Nov 14
MTD Actual MTD Budget $ Var. % Var. _ YTD Actual YTD Budget $Var. % Var. Annual

1,953.46 1,358.34 -595.12 -43.81 29,192.02 14,941.74 -14,250.28 -95.37 16,300.00
130.49 25.00 -105.49 -421.9 984.51 275.00 -709.51 -258.0 300.00
0.00 52.08 52.08 100.00 160.19 572.88 412.69 72.04 625.00
0.00 300.00 300.00 100.00 539.23 3,300.00 2,760.77 83.66 3,600.00
0.00 181.67 181.67 100.00 4,723.28 1,998.37 -2,724.91 -136.3 2,180.00
0.00 283.33 283.33 100.00 2,640.82 3,116.63 47581 15.27 3,400.00
0.00 ~0.00 0.00 0 6,400.00 0.00 -6,400.00 0 0.00
2,897.95 2,843.75 5420 -1.91 47,068.04 31,281.25 -15,786.79 -50.47 34,125.00
5,300.01 5,300.09 0.08 0.00 58,300.11 58,300.99 0.88 0.00 63,601.00
5,300.01 5,300.09 0.08 000  58,300.11 58,300.99 0.88 0.00  63.601.00
8,197.96 8,143.84 -54.12 -0.66 105,368.15 89,582.24 -15,785.91 -17.62 97,726.00
-550.22 5,710.32 -6,260.54 -109.6 22,753.51 51,797.52 -29,044.01 -56.07 57,508.00




Balance Sheet (Accrual)

Greenspire | & Il Apartments - (GSA)

ASSETS

Current Assets

Petty cash

Cash in bank

Tenant accounts receivable
Accounts receivable - other
Tenant security deposits

Prepaid property insurance
Reserve - McFarland State Bank
Replacement reserve

Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets

Land

Land improvements
Buildings

Building improvements
Building equipment

Building equipment - portable
Furnishings

A/D - land improvements
AJD - buildings

A/D - building improvements
A/D - building equipment
A/D - furnishings

Net Fixed Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

Nov 14

200.00
75,308.72
35.00
2,893.82
20,326.60
3,233.03
65,466.74
188,103.73

355,567.64

70,850.50
119,097.50
1,457,741.04
728,235.57
35,173.70
1,211.00
122,832.14
-111,656.25

-1,235,1156.00

-383,049.47
-36,385.34
-93,959.41

674,975.98

1,030,543.62

LIABILITIES AND OWNER EQUITY

LIABILITIES

Current Liabilities
Accounts payable
Accrued interest
Tenant security deposits
Interest on S/D account
Prepaid rent

HAP Variance

Total Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities
Mortgage payable

Total Long Term Liabilities
TOTAL LIABILITIES

OWNER EQUITY

Owner contributions
Accumulated income (loss)
Net income (loss)

NET OWNER EQUITY
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

7,186.99
172.14
19,263.00
1,503.18
5.00
965.00

29,095.31

785,892.77

785,892.77

814,988.08

134.00
196,909.13
18,512.41

215,555.54

1,030,543.62
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REVENUES

Occupancy Revenue
Potential:
Rents

Less:
Vacancies

Net Occupancy Revenue

Financial Revenue
Interest - replacement reserve

Total Financial Revenue

Other Revenue

Laundry and vending

NSF and late charges
Damages and cleaning fees

Total Other Revenue
TOTAL REVENUES

OPERATING EXPENSES

Administrative Expense
Advertising
Education/seminars

Office supplies

Office furniture

Management fees

Manager salaries
Bookkeeping/Audit fees
Telephone/pager/internet
Other administrative expense

Total Administrative Expense

Utility Expense
Electricity
Water

Sewer

Total Utility Expense

Maintenance Expense
Garbage and trash removal
Grounds contract

Repairs payroll

Repairs material

Repairs contract

Elevator maintenance/contract
Snow removal
Painting/Decorating
Miscellaneous services

Total Maintenance Expense

Tax & Insurance Expense
Real estate taxes
Property/liability insurance
Fidelity bond insurance
Workers' compensation
Payroll taxes

Medical plan contributions

Total Tax & Insurance Expense

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES
NET OPERATING INCOME (NOI)

Other Operating Expense
Capital expenditures
Appliances
Carpeting/Vinyl

Budget Comparison (Accrual)

Page 1

12/19/2014
Greenspire | & Il Apartments - (GSA) 01:51 PM
Nov 14
MTD Actual MTD Budget $Var. % Var. YTDActual YTDBudget $Var. % Var. Annual
30,880.00 30,880.00 0.00 0.00 339,680.00  339,680.00 0.00 0.00 370,560.00
30,880.00 30,880.00 0.00 0.00 339,680.00 339,680.00 0.00 0.00 370,560.00
-1,209.00 -1,544.00 335.00 -21.70 -21,883.00 -16,984.00 -4,899.00 28.84 -18,528.00
-1,209.00 -1,544.00 335.00 -21.70 -21,883.00  -16,984.00 -4,899.00 28.84  -18,528.00
29,671.00 29,336.00 33500 1.14 317,797.00 322,696.00 -4,899.00 -1.52  352,032.00
48.95 0.83 48.12 5,797. 60544 9.13 596.31 6,531. 10.00
48.95 0.83 48.12 5,797. 605.44 9.13 596.31 6,531. 10.00
300.00 250.00 50.00 20.00 3,203.00 2,750.00 453.00 16.47 3,000.00
11.00 0.00 11.00 0 20.00 0.00 20.00 0 0.00
000 8.33 -8.33 -100.0 456.59 9163 3649639830  100.00
311.00 258.33 5267 2039 3,679.58 2,841.63 83796 2949  3,100.00
30,030.95 29,595.16 43579 147 322,082.03 325,546.76 -3,464.73 -1.06 355,142.00
0.00 129.17 129.17 100.00 1,235.50 1,420.87 185.37 13.05 1,550.00
0.00 33.33 33.33 100.00 439.30 366.63 -72.67 -19.82 400.00
176.36 83.33 -93.03 -111.6 838.54 916.63 78.09 8.52 1,000.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0 226.56 0.00 -226.56 0 0.00
2,852.00 2,944.00 92.00 3.13 30,544.00 32,384.00 1,840.00 5.68 35,328.00
1,344.00 1,456.00 112.00 7.69 15,464.40 16,016.00 551.60 3.44 17,472.00
2,579.50 1,526.00 -1,053.50 -69.04 8,120.70 6,104.00 -2,016.70 -33.04 7,630.00
203.65 166.67 -36.98 -22.19 2,210.35 1,833.37 -376.98 -20.56 2,000.00
494.80 391.67 -103.13 -26.33 3,816.68 4,308.37 491.69 11.41 4,700.00
7,650.31 6,730.17 -920.14 -13.67 62,896.03 63,340.87 45384 0.72 70,080.00
1,566.58 2,183.33 616.75 28.25 24,395.03 24,016.63 -378.40 -1.58 26,200.00
454.38 458.33 395 086 4916.74 5,041.63 12489 248 5,500.00
737.23 650.00 -87.23 -13.42 7,106.20 7.150.00 43.80 0.61 7,800.00
2,758.19 3,291.66 533.47 16.21 36,417.97 36,208.26 -209.71 -0.58 39,500.00
303.87 294.00 -0.87 -3.36 3,380.98 3,234.00 -146.98 -4.54 3,528.00
2,646.00 1,516.67 -1,129.33 -74.46 17,153.50 16,683.37 -470.13 -2.82 18,200.00
1,344.00 1,456.00 112.00 7.69 15,458.80 16,016.00 557.20 3.48 17,472.00
959.73 500.00 -459.73 -91.95 5,216.97 5,500.00 283.03 5.15 6,000.00
428.10 333.33 -94.77 -28.43 4,831.61 3,666.63 -1,164.98 -31.77 4,000.00
1,512.10 666.67 -845.43 -126.8 8,334.84 7,333.37 -1,001.47 -13.66 8,000.00
1,242.50 1,820.00 577.50 31.73 9,443.00 7,280.00 -2,163.00 -29.71 9,100.00
0.00 83.33 83.33 100.00 2,651.66 916.63 -1,735.03 -189.2 1,000.00
201.26  500.00 298.74 59.75 4,248.09 5,500.00 1,251.91 22.76 6,000.00
8,637.56 7,170.00 -1,467.56 -20.47 70,719.45 66,130.00 -4,589.45 -6.94 73,300.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0 31,491.20 30,900.00 -591.20 -1.91 30,900.00
5,052.25 1,475.83 -3,576.42 -242.3 19,252.45 16,234.13 -3,018.32 -18.59 17,710.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0 219.80 234.00 1420 6.07 234.00
139.06 168.50 29.44 17.47 1,678.35 1,853.50 175.15 945 2,022.00
391.32 453.92 62.60 13.79 4,501.08 4,993.12 492.04 9.85 5,447.00
121.00 122.50 150 1.22 1,331.00 1,347.50 16.50 1.22 1,470.00
5,703.63  2,220.75 -3,482.88 -156.8 58,473.88  55,562.25 -2911.63 -5.24 57,783.00
24,749.69 19,412.58 -5,337.11 -27.49 228,507.33  221,250.38 -7,256.95 -3.28  240,663.00
5,281.26 10,182.58 -4,901.32 -48.13 93,574.70  104,296.38 -10,721.68 -10.28 114,479.00
814.00 458.33 -355.67 -77.60 2,298.99 5,041.63 2,742.64 54.40 5,500.00
1,953.46 1,191.67 -761.79 -63.93 23,159.31 13,108.37 -10,050.94 -76.68 14,300.00



HVAC

Furnishings

Structures - windows
Plumbing

Bldg improvments

Misc operating expense

Total Other Operating Expense
NON-OPERATING EXPENSES

Financial Expense
Interest - mortgage payable

Total Financial Expense

TOTAL NON-OPERATING EXPENS

NET INCOME

Budget Comparison (Accrual)

Page 2
12/19/2014

-5,415.86 -118.9

Greenspire | & 1l Apartments - (GSA) 01:51 PM
Nov 14

MTD Actual _MTD Budget $ Var. % Var.  YTD Actual YTD Budget $ Var. %Var.  Annual
130.49 25.00 -105.49 -421.9 859.51 275.00 -6584.51 -212.5 300.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0 111.96 0.00 -111.96 0 0.00
0.00 300.00 300.00 100.00 420.83 3,300.00 2,879.17 87.25 3,600.00
0.00 125.00 125.00 100.00 4,057.63 1,375.00 -2,682.63 -195.1 1,500.00
0.00 283.33 283.33 100.00 2,060.82 3,116.63 1,065.81 33.88 3,400.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0 6.400.00 0.00 -6,400.00 0 0.00
2,897.95 2,383.33 -514.62 -21.59 39,369.05 26,216.63 -13,1562.42 -50.17 28,600.00
3,244.84 3,244.92 0.08 _ 0.00 35,693.24 35,694.12 088 0.00 38,939.00
3.244.84 3,244.92 0.08 0.00 35,693.24 35,694.12 0.88 0.00 38,939.00
6,142.79 5,628.25 -514.54 -9.14 75,062.29 61,910.75 -13,151.54 -21.24 67,539.00
-861.53 4,554.33 18,512.41 4238563  -23,873.22 -56.32 46,940.00




General Ledger (Accrual)

Greenspire | & Il Apartments - (GSA)
Months: Nov 14

Property Date Period Description Control Refer Debit
6210 Advertising
NetChange= 0.00
6215 Education/seminars
NetChange= 0.00
6311 Office supplies
GSA 11/25/14 11/14 (wensko) Wendy Skoien P-56101 WS*PC* 176.36
NetChange= 176.36
6312 Office furniture
NetChange= 0.00
6320 Management fees
GSA 11/30/14 11/14 (broman) Broihahn Manage P-56172 12884 2,852.00
NetChange= 2,852.00
6330 Manager salaries
GSA 11/04/14 11/14 (broman) Broihahn Manage P-56035 12843 672.00
GSA 11/17/14 11/14 (broman) Broihahn Manage P-56204 12864 672.00
GSA 12/01/14 11/14  11/16/14 - 11/29/14 payroll J-13527
GSA 12/01/14 11/14 (broman) Broihahn Manage P-56205 12880 672.00
NetChange= 1,344.00
6351 Bookkeeping/Audit fees
GSA 11/26/14 11/14 (virkra) Baker Tilly Virchow K P-56215 BT7823 2,579.50
NetChange= 2,579.50
6360 Telephone/pager/internet
GSA 11/10/14 11/14 (usceli) U.S. Cellular P-56089 0060802 27.83
GSA 11/11/14 11/14 (attuver) AT&T U-Verse P-56106 1132749 29.54
GSA 11/22/14 11/14 (attbus) AT&T P-56186 6088737 146.28
NetChange= 203.65
6390 Other administrative expen
GSA 11/01/14 11/14 (green3) Greenspire Apartm P-55934 monthly- 200.00
GSA 11/14/14 11/14 (wicarh) WI-CARH P-56041 295.40
GSA 11/30/14 1114 J-13529
NetChange= 494.80
6450 Electricity
GSA 11/06/14 11/14 (stouti) Stoughton Utilities ~ P-56078 5157-10 388.85
GSA 11/06/14 11/14 (stouti) Stoughton Utilities ~ P-56066 5174-10 280.91
GSA 11/06/14 11/14 (stouti) Stoughton Utilities = P-56069 5179-17 9.55
GSA 11/06/14 11/14 (stouti) Stoughton Utilites =~ P-56070 5182-15 9.81
GSA 11/06/14 11/14 (stouti) Stoughton Utilites =~ P-56068 5191-10 518.94
GSA 11/06/14 11/14 (stouti) Stoughton Utilities =~ P-56067 5208-10 323.81
GSA 11/06/14 11/14 (stouti) Stoughton Utilities = P-56071 5219-13 773
GSA 11/06/14 11/14 (stouti) Stoughton Utilities =~ P-56077 5227-11 23.63
GSA 11/14/14 11/14 (stouti) Stoughton Utilities ~ P-56090 5219-13 3.35
NetChange= 1,566.58
6451 Water
GSA 11/06/14 11/14 (stouti) Stoughton Utilities =~ P-56078 5157-10 124.71
GSA 11/06/14 11/14 (stouti) Stoughton Utilites =~ P-56066 5174-10 105.90
GSA 11/06/14 11/14 (stouti) Stoughton Utilites =~ P-56068 5191-10 124.71
GSA 11/06/14 11/14 (stouti) Stoughton Utilites =~ P-56067 5208-10 99.06
NetChange= 454.38
6453 Sewer
GSA 11/06/14 11/14 (stouti) Stoughton Utilites ~ P-56078 5157-10 158.85
GSA 11/06/14 11/14 (stouti) Stoughton Utilities ~ P-56078 5157-10 130.76
GSA 11/06/14 11/14 (stouti) Stoughton Utilities ~ P-56066 5174-10 204.32
GSA 11/06/14 11/14 (stouti) Stoughton Utilities ~ P-56068 5191-10 158.85
GSA 11/06/14 11/14 (stouti) Stoughton Utilities ~ P-56067 5208-10 84.45
NetChange= 737.23
6525 Garbage and trash removal
GSA 11/01/14 11/14 (wasman) Waste Manageme P-55904 1548068 303.87

NetChange= 303.87

Page 1

12/19/2014
01:52 PM
Credit Balance Remarks
1,235.50 = Beginning Balance =
1,235.50 = Ending Balance =
439.30 = Beginning Balance =
439.30 = Ending Balance =
662.18 = Beginning Balance =
838.54 Postage,Copy Paper & Offic
838.54 = Ending Balance =
226.56 = Beginning Balance =
226.56 = Ending Balance =
27,692.00 = Beginning Balance =
30,544.00 November 2014 Manageme
30,544.00 = Ending Balance =
14,120.40 = Beginning Balance =
14,792.40 10/19 - 11/1 payroll
15,464.40 Payroll 11/02/14 - 11/15/14
672.00 14,792.40 Back out payroll
15,464.40 11/16 - 11/29 payroll
15,464.40 = Ending Balance =
5,541.20 = Beginning Balance =
8,120.70 2014 Audit
8,120.70 = Ending Balance =
2,006.70 = Beginning Balance =
2,034.53 11/10/14 - 12/09/14
2,064.07 10/12/14 - 11/11/14
2,210.35 11/22/14 - 12/21/14
2,210.35 = Ending Balance =
3,321.88 = Beginning Balance =
3,5621.88 Office rent
3,817.28 2015 Lease
0.60 3,816.68 Adj acct

3,816.68 = Ending Balance =

22,828.45 = Beginning Balance =
23,217.30 1070 HM - 10/01/14 - 11/01/
23,498.21 1040 HM - 10/01/14 - 11/01/
23,507.76 1040-107 - 10/13/14 - 11/01/
23,517.57 1040-202 - 10/01/14 - 11/01/
24,036.51 1060 HM - 10/01/14 - 11/01/
24,360.32 1050 HM - 10/01/14 - 11/01/
24,368.05 1050-203 - 10/01/14 - 11/01/
24,391.68 924-900 - 10/01/14 - 11/01/1
24,395.03 1050-203 - 11/01/14 - 11/14/

24,395.03 = Ending Balance =

4,462.36 = Beginning Balance =
4,587.07 1070 HM - 10/01/14 - 11/01/
4,692.97 1040 HM - 10/01/14 - 11/01/
4,817.68 1060 HM - 10/01/14 - 11/01/
4,916.74 1050 HM - 10/01/14 - 11/01/

4,916.74 = Ending Balance =

6,368.97 = Beginning Balance =
6,527.82 1070 HM - 10/01/14 - 11/01/
6,658.58 1070 HM - 10/01/14 - 11/01/
6,862.90 1040 HM - 10/01/14 - 11/01/
7,021.75 1060 HM - 10/01/14 - 11/01/
7,106.20 1050 HM - 10/01/14 - 11/01/

7,106.20 = Ending Balance =

3,077.11 = Beginning Balance =
3,380.98 November 2014
3,380.98 = Ending Balance =



Property Date Period
6537

GSA 11/03/14 1114
GSA 11/04/14 1114
GSA 111714 1114
GSA 11/28/14 11/14
GSA 12/0114 11114
GSA 12/0114 1114
6540

GSA 11/04/14 11114
GSA 111714 1114
GSA 12/01/14 1114
GSA 12/01/14 1114
6541

GSA 10/22/14 1114
GSA 10/29/14 1114
GSA 10/30/14 11/14
GSA 11/05/14 1114
GSA 11/06/14 1114
GSA 111114 1114
GSA 111214 1114
GSA 111914 11114
GSA 11/30/14 11114
GSA 11/30/14 1114
6542

GSA 10/29/14 11114
GSA 10/30M14 11114
GSA 111114 11114
6545

GSA 11/01/14 1114
GSA 11/22114 11114
6548

GSA 11/28/14 1114
6560

6580

GSA 10/30/114 11/14
GSA 11/04/14 1114
6710

6720

GSA 11/05/14 1114
6721

6722

GSA 11/04/14 1114
GSA 11717114 1114
GSA 12/01/14 11114
GSA 12/01/14 11/14
6723

GSA 11/04/14 11/14
GSA 11/17/14 11114

General Ledger (Accrual)

Greenspire | & Il Apartments - (GSA)
Months: Nov 14

Description Control Refer Debit
Grounds contract
(hamlaw) Hamacher Lawn C P-56025 5926 1,680.00
(broman) Broihahn Manage P-56035 12843 448.00
(broman) Broihahn Manage P-56204 12864 448.00
(hamlaw) Hamacher Lawn C P-56175 6059 70.00
11/16/14 - 11/29/14 payroll  J-13527
(broman) Broihahn Manage P-56205 12880 448.00
NetChange= 2,646.00
Repairs payroll
(broman) Broihahn Manage P-56035 12843 672.00
(broman) Broihahn Manage P-56204 12864 672.00
11/16/14 - 11/29/14 payroll  J-13527
(broman) Broihahn Manage P-56205 12880 672.00
NetChange= 1,344.00
Repairs material
(hdsupp) HD Supply Facilitie P-55984 9133218 216.30
(roccou) Rock County Maint P-56027 455 570.50
(capplu) Capitol Plumbing C P-56032 21507 6.37
Menards October 2014 J-13469 6.68
(hdsupp) HD Supply Facilitie P-56104 9133552 91.14
(ateam) A-Team Electric P-56107 737281 10.50
(hdsupp) HD Supply Facilitie P-56105 9133678
(hdsupp) HD Supply Facilitie P-56185 9133833 3598
(aslhar) Asleson's True Valu P-56216 41312*1 12.85
(hdsupp) HD Supply Facilitie P-56218 9133984 79.40
NetChange= 959.73
Repairs contract
(roccou) Rock County Maint P-56027 455 340.00
(capplu) Capitol Plumbing C P-56032 21507 39.10
(ateam) A-Team Electric P-56107 737281 49.00
NetChange= 428.10
Elevator maintenance/cont
(brathy) Braun ThyssenKrup P-55981 100433 1,364.77
(attbus) AT&T P-56186 6088737 147.33
NetChange= 1,512.10
Snow removal
(hamlaw) Hamacher Lawn C P-56175 6059 1,242.50
NetChange= 1,242.50
Painting/Decorating
NetChange= 0.00
Miscellaneous services
(crown) Crown Flooring & De P-56031 CF0005 106.06
(petpes) Peterson Pest Man P-56026 17000 95.20
NetChange= 201.26
Real estate taxes
NetChange= 0.00
Property/liability insurance
(wilmut) Wilson Mutual Insur P-56079 3201229 5,052.25
NetChange= 5,052.25
Fidelity bond insurance
NetChange= 0.00
Workers' compensation
(broman) Broihahn Manage P-56035 12843 69.53
(broman) Broihahn Manage P-56204 12864 69.53
11/16/14 - 11/29/14 payroll  J-13527
(broman) Broihahn Manage P-56205 12880 69.53
NetChange= 139.06
Payroll taxes
(broman) Broihahn Manage P-56035 12843 195.66
(broman) Broihahn Manage P-56204 12864 195.66

Credit Balance

448.00

672.00

69.99

69.53

Page 2
12/19/2014
01:52 PM

Remarks

14,507.50 = Beginning Balance =
16,187.50 9/30/14 - 10/27/14, Fall Pruni
16,635.50 10/19 - 11/1 payroll
17,083.50 Payroli 11/02/14 - 11/15/14
17,153.50 11/16, 11/21, 11/24 & 11/28
16,705.50 Back out payroll
17,153.50 11/16 - 11/29 payroll

17,153.50 = Ending Balance =

14,114.80 = Beginning Balance =
14,786.80 10/19 - 11/1 payroli
15,458.80 Payroll 11/02/14 - 11/15/14
14,786.80 Back out payroll
15,458.80 11/16 - 11/29 payroll

15,458.80 = Ending Balance =

4,257.24 = Beginning Balance =
4,473.54 Heater,Paint,Battery,Caulk,K
5,044.04 Ramps-1040,1050,1070 - D
5,050.41 1070-105 - reset leaking toil
5,057.09 Shop Snips and HD Shears
5,148.23 Intercom speaker,GFCI & Fu
5,158.73 Pole Light Replacement
5,088.74 Credit Memo for Electric Stri
5,124.72 1040-1070 - Door Weatherst
5,137.57 Lestoil, Wall Plate & Wall Tu
5,216.97 Disposal, Towels & Drywall

5,216.97 = Ending Balance =

4,403.51 = Beginning Balance =
4,743.51 Ramps-1040,1050,1070 - D
4,782.61 1070-105 - reset leaking toil
4,831.61 Pole Light Replacement

4,831.61 =Ending Balance =

6,822.74 = Beginning Balance =
8,187.51 10/01/14 - 10/31/15
8,334.84 11/22/14 - 12121114

8,334.84 = Ending Balance =

8,200.50 = Beginning Balance =
9,443.00 11/16, 11/21, 11/24 & 11/28
9,443.00 = Ending Balance =

2,651.66 = Beginning Balance =
2,651.66 = Ending Balance =

4,046.83 = Beginning Balance =
4,152.89 1040-107, Carpet Sealer & o
4,248.09 November 2014

4,248.09 = Ending Balance =

31,491.20 = Beginning Balance =
31,491.20 = Ending Balance =

14,200.20 = Beginning Balance =
19,252.45 2nd Installment - Policy: 32.0
19,252.45 =Ending Balance =

219.80 = Beginning Balance =
219.80 = Ending Balance =

1,639.29 = Beginning Balance =
1,608.82 10/19 - 11/1 payroll
1,678.35 Payroli 11/02/14 - 11/15/14
1,608.82 Back out payroll
1,678.35 11/16 - 11/29 payroll

1,678.35 = Ending Balance =

4,109.76 = Beginning Balance =
4,305.42 10/19 - 11/1 payroll
4,501.08 Payroll 11/02/14 - 11/15/14



Property

Date  Period

GSA
GSA

6724
GSA

8971
GSA

8972
GSA
GSA

8973
GSA

8977

8978

8981

8982

8990

9320
GSA

12/01114 11/14
12/01114 1114

11/01/14 1114

11/05/14 11114

10/29/14 11/14
10/29/14 11114

10/22/14 1114

11/20114 1114

General Ledger (Accrual)

Greenspire | & Il Apartments - (GSA)
Months: Nov 14

Description Control Refer

11/16/14 - 11/29/14 payroll  J-13527
(broman) Broihahn Manage P-56205 12880
NetChange= 391.32

Medical plan contributions
(jamsko) James Skoien
NetChange= 121.00

P-55935 monthly-

Appliances
(graapp) Grand Appliance C P-56076 M57447-
NetChange= 814.00

Carpeting/Vinyl

(crown) Crown Flooring & De P-56029 CFO0005
(crown) Crown Flooring & De P-56030 CFO0005
NetChange= 1,953.46

HVAC
(hdsupp) HD Supply Facilitie P-55984 9133218
NetChange= 130.49

Furnishings
NetChange= 0.00

Structures - windows
NetChange= 0.00

Plumbing
NetChange= 0.00

Bidg Improvments
NetChange= 0.00

Misc operating expense
NetChange= 0.00

Interest - mortgage payabl
(usagi) U.S. Dept. of Agricult P-56088 58651 0
NetChange= 3,244.84

Debit Credit

195.66

121.00

814.00

526.28
1,427 18

130.49

3.244.84

195.66

33,020.26

2,127.78
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Balance Remarks

4,305.42 Back out payroll
4,501.08 11/16 - 11/29 payrol
4,501.08 = Ending Balance =

1,210.00 = Beginning Balance =
1,331.00 Health Insurance
1,331.00 = Ending Balance =

1,484.99 = Beginning Balance =
2,298.99 1070-102 - Refridgerator
2,298.99 = Ending Balance =

21,205.85 = Beginning Balance =
21,732.13 1040-107, Vinyl Kitchen & B
23,159.31 1040-107, Carpet

23,159.31 = Ending Balance =

729.02 = Beginning Balance =
859.561 Heater,Paint,Battery,Caulk,K
859.51 = Ending Balance =

111.96 = Beginning Balance =
111.96 = Ending Balance =

420.83 = Beginning Balance =
420.83 = Ending Balance =

4,057.63 = Beginning Balance =
4,057.63 = Ending Balance =

2,060.82 = Beginning Balance =
2,060.82 = Ending Balance =

6,400.00 = Beginning Balance =
6,400.00 = Ending Balance =

32,448.40 = Beginning Balance =
35,693.24 Case Number: 58651 09393
35,693.24 = Ending Balance =



Balance Sheet (Accrual)

Greenspire lll Apartments - (GSA3)

ASSETS

Current Assets

Petty cash

Cash in bank

Tenant accounts receivable
Accounts receivable - other
Tenant security deposits
Prepaid property insurance
Tax/PILOT escrow deposits
Reserve - AnchorBank
Reserve - McFarland State Bank
Replacement reserve

Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets

Land

Land improvements
Buildings

Building improvements
Building equipment

Building equipment - portable
Furnishings

A/D - land improvements
A/D - buildings

A/D - building improvements
A/D - building equipment
A/D - furnishings

Net Fixed Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

Nov 14

60.00
20,653.86
455.00
2,846.96
12,543.26
1,3856.00
3,621.07
64,462.55
21,027.02
8,708.84

135,663.56

46,340.00
37,326.00
953,578.51
160,980.18
12,636.01
519.00
55,634.38
-33,886.00
584,532.00
-97,091.00
-11,313.00
-32,503.00

507,689.08

643,352.64

LIABILITIES AND OWNER EQUITY

LIABILITIES

Current Liabilities
Accounts payable
Accrued interest

Tenant security deposits
Interest on S/D account
Prepaid rent

HAP Variance

Total Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities
Mortgage payable

Total Long Term Liabilities
TOTAL LIABILITIES

OWNER EQUITY

Owner contributions
Accumulated income (loss)
Net income (loss)

NET OWNER EQUITY

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

3,005.46
1,221.45
12,493.00
-418.43
670.97
6.00

16,978.45

862,368.44

862,368.44
879,346.89

57,967.77
-298,203.12
4,241.10

-235,994.25
643,352.64

Page 1
12/23/2014
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REVENUES

Occupancy Revenue
Potential:
Rents

Less:
Vacancies

Net Occupancy Revenue

Financial Revenue
Interest - replacement reserve

Total Financial Revenue

Other Revenue

Laundry and vending
Damages and cleaning fees
Miscellaneous revenue

Total Other Revenue
TOTAL REVENUES

OPERATING EXPENSES

Administrative Expense
Advertising
Education/seminars

Office supplies

Office furniture

Management fees

Manager salaries
Bookkeeping/Audit fees
Telephone/pager/internet
Other administrative expense

Total Administrative Expense

Utility Expense
Electricity
Water

Sewer

Total Ulility Expense

Maintenance Expense
Garbage and trash removal
Grounds contract

Repairs payroll

Repairs material

Repairs contract

Snow removal
Painting/Decorating
Miscellaneous services

Total Maintenance Expense

Tax & Insurance Expense
Real estate taxes
Property/liability insurance
Fidelity bond insurance
Workers' compensation
Payroll taxes

Medical plan contributions

Total Tax & Insurance Expense
TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES
NET OPERATING INCOME (NOI)

Other Operating Expense
Capital expenditures
Appliances
Carpeting/Viny!

HVAC

Budget Comparison (Accrual)

Page 1

1212312014
Greenspire lll Apartments - (GSA3) 11:19 AM
Nov 14
MTD Actual MTD Budget $Var. % Var. YTDActual YTD Budget _$Var. % Var. Annual
12,231.00 12,231.00 0.00 0.00 134,541.00 134,541.00 0.00 0.00 146,772.00
12,231.00 12,231.00 0.00 0.00 134,541.00 134,541.00 0.00 0.00 146,772.00
0.00 -611.50 611.50 -100.0 -6,282.00 -6,726.50 44450 -661  -7,338.00
0.00 -611.50 611.50 -100.0 -6,282.00 -6,726.50 44450 -6.61 -7,338.00
12,231.00 11,619.50 61150 526 128,259.00 127,814.50 44450 0.35 139,434.00
2.47 0.25 2.22 888.00 53.31 2.75 50.56 1,838. 3.00
2.47 0.25 2.22 888.00 53.31 2.75 50.56 1,838. 3.00
157.25 150.00 725 4383 1,630.05 1,650.00 -19.95 -1.21 1,800.00
0.00 8.33 -8.33 -100.0 0.00 91.63 -91.63 -100.0 100.00
200.00 200.00 0.00 0.00 2,200.00  2,200.00 0.00 0.00 2,400.00
- 357.25 358.33 -1.08 -0.30 3,830.05 3,941.63 -111.58 -2.83  4,300.00
12,590.72 11,978.08 61264 5.11 132,142.36  131,758.88 38348 029 143,737.00
0.00 55.00 55.00 100.00 529.50 605.00 75.50 12.48 660.00
0.00 14.58 14.58 100.00 98.70 160.38 61.68 38.46 175.00
75.59 33.33 42.26 -126.7 399.41 366.63 -32.78 -8.94 400.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0 97.09 0.00 -97.09 0 0.00
1,242.00 1,242.00 0.00 0.00 13,156.00 13,662.00 506.00 3.70 14,904.00
576.00 624.00 48.00 7.69 6,627.60 6,864.00 236.40 3.44 7,488.00
1,105.50 654.00 -451.50 -69.04 3,480.30 2,616.00 -864.30 -33.04 3,270.00
87.29 76.67 -10.62 -13.85 827.03 843.37 16.34 1.94 920.00
126.60 66.67 -59.93 -89.89 660.06 733.37 73.31 10.00 ~ 800.00
3,212.98 2,766.25 -446.73 -16.15 25,875.69 25,850.75 -2494 -0.10 28,617.00
826.29 1,083.33 257.04 23.73 12,690.83 11,916.63 -774.20 -6.50 13,000.00
342.21 250.00 -92.21 -36.88 2,842.02 2,750.00 -92.02 -3.35 3,000.00
575.32 266.67 -308.65 -115.7 3,732.50 2,933.37 -799.13 -27.24 ~3,200.00
1,743.82 1,600.00 -143.82 -8.99 19,265.35 17,600.00 -1,665.35 -9.46 19,200.00
130.23 126.00 -423 -3.36 1,448.98 1,386.00 -62.98 -4.54 1,512.00
1,134.00 812.50 -321.50 -39.57 7,351.80 8,937.50 1,585.70 17.74 9,750.00
576.00 624.00 48.00 7.69 6,625.20 6,864.00 238.80 3.48 7.488.00
147.24 200.00 52.76 26.38 2,517.15 2,200.00 -317.15 -14.42 2,400.00
262.30 133.33 -128.97 -96.73 2,523.81 1,466.63 -1,057.18 -72.08 1,600.00
532.50 780.00 24750 31.73 4,047.00 3,120.00 -927.00 -29.71 3,900.00
0.00 29.17 29.17 100.00 431.53 320.87 -110.66 -34.49 350.00
40.80 283.33 24253 85.60 2,449.45 3,116.63 667.18 21.41 3,400.00
2,823.07 2,988.33 165.26 5.53 27,394.92 27,411.63 16.71 0.06 30,400.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0 13,496.22 13,242.00 25422 -192 13,242.00
2,165.25 632.50 -1,632.75 -242.3 8,251.05 6,957.50 -1,293.55 -18.59 7,590.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0 94.20 100.00 5.80 5.80 100.00
59.60 72.25 12.65 17.51 719.36 794.75 75.39 9.49 867.00
167.66 194.67 27.01 13.87 1,928.15 2,141.37 213.22 9.96 2,336.00
51.86 52.50 064 1.22 570.46 577.50 7.04 1.22 630.00
2,444.37 951.92 -1,492.45 -156.7 25,059.44 23,813.12 -1,246.32 -5.23 24,765.00
10,224.24 8,306.50 -1,917.74 -23.09 97,595.40 94,675.50 -2,919.90 -3.08  102,982.00
2,366.48 3,671.58 -1,305.10 -35.55 34,546.96 37,083.38 -2,536.42 -6.84 40,755.00
0.00 185.00 185.00 100.00 129.00 2,035.00 1,906.00 93.66 2,220.00
0.00 166.67 166.67 100.00 6,032.71 1,833.37 -4,199.34 -229.0 2,000.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0 125.00 0.00 -125.00 0 0.00



Furnishings
Structures - windows
Plumbing

Bldg Improvments

Total Other Operating Expense
NON-OPERATING EXPENSES

Financial Expense
Interest - mortgage payable

Total Financial Expense
TOTAL NON-OPERATING EXPENS
NET INCOME

Budget Comparison (Accrual)

Page 2
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Greenspire lll Apartments - (GSA3) 11:19 AM
Nov 14
MTD Actual _MTD Budget § Var. %Var. YTDActual _YTDBudget =~ $Var. % Var. Annual

0.00 52.08 52.08 100.00 48.23 572.88 524.65 91.58 625.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0 118.40 0.00 -118.40 0 0.00
0.00 56.67 56.67 100.00 665.65 623.37 4228 -6.78 680.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0 580.00 0.00 -580.00 0 0.00
0.00 460.42 460.42 100.00 7,698.99 5,064.62 -2,634.37 -52.02 5,525.00
2,055.17 2,055.17 0.00 _ 0.00 22,606.87 22,606.87 0.00 _ 0.00 24,662.00
2,055.17 2,055.17 0.00 0.00 22,606.87 22,606.87 0.00 0.00 24,662.00
2,055.17 2,515.59 460.42 18.30 30,305.86 27,671.49 -2,634.37 -9.52 30,187.00
311.31 1,165.99 -844.68 -73.07 4,241.10 9,411.89 -5,170.79 -54.94 10,568.00




